Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
05/14/2008 2:39:10 PMConsult your representative for additional options and finishes.

Lumark • Customer First Center • 1121 Highway 74 South • Peachtree City, GA 30269 • TEL 770.486.4800 • FAX 770.486.4801 05/14/2008 2:39:10 PM
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice. ADH080901
ORDERING INFORMATION PFT  TRIBUTE AND POLE COMBO
S A M P L E  N U M B E R :  P F T 11 7 2 3 M 1 5 N / A B
Series
PFT=Tribute
No. of
Fixtures
1=1
2=2
Lamp
Wattage
15=150W
17=175W
25=250W
40=400W
Distribution
23 =Type II/III
Formed
4F =Type IV
Formed
Lamp Source
(Included)
P=Pulse Start
Metal Halide
M=Metal Halide
H=High Pressure
Sodium
Pole Height (ft.)
15=15'
20=20'
25=25'
30=30'
Zone 1
9=90 mph
0=100 mph
Options
N/AB=No Anchor Bolts
(Used when ordered separately)
PFT
Lamp Source/Number of Fixtures Pole Height Wattage Distribution 80 MPH 90 MPH 1 100 MPH 1
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM (HPS)
 51H32511TFPIII/IIepyTSPH W051eloP '51erutxiF elgniS 2 PFT11523H15 2 PFT11523H15 2
Type IV PFT1154FH15 2 PFT1154FH15 2 PFT1154FH15 2
20' Pole 250W HPS Type II/III PFT12523H20 2 PFT12523H20 2 PFT12523H20 2
Type IV PFT1254FH20 2 PFT1254FH20 2 PFT1254FH20 2
400W HPS Type II/III PFT14023H20 2 PFT14023H20 2 PFT14023H20 2
Type IV PFT1404FH20 2 PFT1404FH20 2 PFT1404FH20 2
25' Pole 400W HPS Type II/III PFT14023H25 2 PFT14023H25 2 PFT14023H25 2
Type IV PFT1404FH25 2 PFT1404FH25 2 PFT1404FH25 2
30' Pole 400W HPS Type II/III PFT14023H30 3 PFT14023H30 3 PFT14023H300 4
Type IV PFT1404FH30 3 PFT1404FH30 3 PFT1404FH300 4
 51H32512TFP III/IIepyT SPH W051eloP '51erutxiF lauD 2 PFT21523H15 2 PFT21523H15 2
Type IV PFT2154FH15 2 PFT2154FH15 2 PFT2154FH15 2
20' Pole 250W HPS Type II/III PFT22523H20 2 PFT22523H20 2 PFT22523H20 2
Type IV PFT2254FH20 2 PFT2254FH20 2 PFT2254FH20 2
400W HPS Type II/III PFT24023H20 2 PFT24023H20 2 PFT24023H20 2
Type IV PFT2404FH20 2 PFT2404FH20 2 PFT2404FH20 2
25' Pole 400W HPS Type II/III PFT24023H25 2 PFT24023H25 2 PFT24023H250 3
Type IV PFT2404FH25 2 PFT2404FH25 2 PFT2404FH250 3
30' Pole 400W HPS Type II/III PFT24023H30 3 PFT24023H309 4 PFT24023H300 5
Type IV PFT2404FH30 3 PFT2404FH309 4 PFT2404FH300 5
PULSE START METAL HALIDE (PSMH)
 51P32711TFP III/IIepyT HMSP W571eloP '51erutxiF elgniS 2 PFT11723P15 2 PFT11723P15 2
Type IV PFT1174FP15 2 PFT1174FP15 2 PFT1174FP15 2
20' Pole 250W PSMH Type II/III PFT12523P20 2 PFT12523P20 2 PFT12523P20 2
Type IV PFT1254FP20 2 PFT1254FP20 2 PFT1254FP20 2
400W PSMH Type II/III PFT14023P20 2 PFT14023P20 2 PFT14023P20 2
Type IV PFT1404FP20 2 PFT1404FP20 2 PFT1404FP20 2
25' Pole 400W PSMH Type II/III PFT14023P25 2 PFT14023P25 2 PFT14023P25 2